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Travel Mode
What is your

main way of

traveling

along Blue

Hill Avenue? |ZE/0-01E0
Exclusively
drive

Drive and use
other modes

Do not drive

What is your
main way of

traveling

along Blue

Hill Avenue?

Drive 31
Bus/train 7
Bike 4
Walk 3
Other 1
Grand Total 46

What is your
main way of
traveling
along Blue
Hill Avenue?

Drive 34

Bus/train 9
Bike 6
Walk 3
Grand Total 52

What is your
main way of
traveling
along Blue
Hill Avenue?
Drive 25
Bus/train 6
Bike 4
Walk 2
1
1

Other
Bike/train
Grand Total 39

What is your
main way of
traveling
along Blue
Hill Avenue?
Drive 23
Bus/train 14
Bike 4
Walk 1
Grand Total 42

What is your
main way of
traveling

along Blue
Hill Avenue?

Drive

Bus/train 1"
Bike 3
Walk 1
Grand Total 34

What is your
main way of
traveling
along Blue
Hill Avenue?
Drive
Bus/train 10
Walk 2
Bike

67.39%
15.22%
8.70%
6.52%
217%

65.38%
17.31%
11.54%

5.77%

64.10%
15.38%
10.26%
5.13%
2.56%
2.56%

54.76%
33.33%
9.52%
2.38%

55.88%
32.35%
8.82%
2.94%

51.85%
37.04%

741%
3.70%

What is your home zip code?

What is your home zip code?

What is your home zip code?

What is your home zip code?

Interest in Future Engagement

Are you interested in getting
involved with future engagement
activities for Blue Hill Ave?

Yes

Maybe 16
No
Grand Total 53

Are you interested in getting
involved with future
engagement activities for Blue
Hill Ave?

No 2
Maybe 9
Yes 22
Grand Total 33

Are you interested in getting
involved with future
engagement activities for Blue
Hill Ave?

Yes

No

Maybe

Grand Total 34

What is your home zip code?

Are you interested in getting
involved with future
engagement activities for Blue
Hill Ave?

Yes 23
No 1
Maybe 13
Grand Total 37

What is your home zip code?

Are you interested in getting
involved with future
engagement activities for Blue
Hill Ave?

Yes 10
Maybe 9
No 1
Grand Total 20

64.15%
30.19%
5.66%

6.06%
27.27%
66.67%

52.94%
17.65%
29.41%

62.16%
2.70%
35.14%

50.00%
45.00%
5.00%

When you travel on Blue Hill Ave, how
many other people are typically in the
same vehicle (car, bus, etc.) as you? COUNTA

1 17
0 (1 usually travel alone) 14
2 8
3 or more 5
Grand Total vy
Please select your TOP 2 parking

concerns:

Double Parking 31
Lack of parking enforcement 13
| don't have parking concerns 5
Availability of parking (or lack thereof); 22
Commuters parking from 9-5 along Blue Hill Ave 8
Duration of parking 6
Grand Total 43

Please select your TOP 2 parking
concerns:

Light fixtures

Real-time bus arrival signs

Trees and other greenery 27
Trash cans 25
Plaques featuring neighborhood history 21
Public art 21
Seating 20
Outdoor games 10
Other 2
Grand Total 20

To what degree do these metrics reflect
your interests and design questions?

Somewhat reflect 12
Strongly reflect 7
Neutral 5
Somewhat do not reflect 4

38.64%
31.82%
18.18%
11.36%

72.09%
30.23%
11.63%
51.16%
18.60%
13.95%

70.00%
70.00%
67.50%
62.50%
52.50%
52.50%
50.00%
25.00%

5.00%

42.86%
25.00%
17.86%
14.29%

Which potential benefits should be
prioritized during engagement and
Pplanning?

Safety for pedestrians

Faster, more reliable bus service

Safety for people on bikes

More space for trees, benches, and other amenit

My idea is not listed
| am not interested in seeing any changes
Grand Total

76.27%
54.24%
30.51%
47.46%
16.95%

3.39%

Poll Results -- tables only

Which concerns should be
prioritized during
engagement and planning?
Increased car congestion/more traf
Losing access to important plac
Increased rents and housing costs
Negative impacts on small busines:
My idea is not listed

1 don't have many concerns

Grand Total

71.19%
38.98%
40.68%
47.46%
13.56%

5.08%



Public Meeting Attendance and Polls

Travel Mode

Grand Total 27

What is your
main way of
Community  |traveling
attendees in  |along Blue
meeting: 56 Hill Avenue?

JUNE POLL Drive 14 53.85%
RESULTS Busftrain 6 23.08%
Walk 3 11.54%
Bike 2 7.69%
Other 1 3.85%

Grand Total 26

What is your
main way of
Community  |traveling
attendeesin  |a/ong Blue
meeting: 69 Hill Avenue?

JULY POLL Drive 19 65.52%
RESULTS Bus/train 7 24.14%
Walk 2 6.90%
Other 1 3.45%

Grand Total 29

Zip Code

What is your home zip code?
2126 2119 2125 2121 no 2703 pakil 2124 2114 Grand Total
4 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
25.00% 18.75% 12.50% 12.50% 6.25% 6.25% 6.25% 6.25% 6.25%

COUNTA

What is your home zip code?

2125 2124 2121 2119 2131 2128 2126 2760 2115 Grand Total
3 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1
15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 15.00% 10.00% 10.00% 10.00% 5.00% 5.00%

COUNTA

Interest in Future Engagement

Grand Total

28

Poll Results -- tables only



